Motorrad Sz
Maier.2%®

Price list about Services & Extras per day
Helmet Full Face or Flip-up all sizes
motorbike clothing Jacket, Pants all sizes
gloves, etc.
motorbike boots all sizes

complete range

Rainwear (just in case) all sizes
Rain topcoat gloves all sizes
Rain boot covers all sizes
Balaclava uni size
Bandanna neck scarf uni size

Garmin motorcycle GPS
Scala Rider Intercom (1 -2 sets)

Touring - traveling - equipment available for some models (Topcase / Sidecases)
Fully comprehensive insurance 8 - 10 EUR per day in depending on model

300 km per day / 2500km per week included in the rental rate
Extra km 0,30 - 0,40 in depending of model

available for booking about us:

Romantikhotel Fiirstenhof Landshut www.hotel-fuerstenhof-landshut.de
Close to our shop (200 meters)

Hotel Parkcafe Landshut www.hotel-park-cafe.de from

from

Tax Shuttle to the airport Munich (30 minutes)

Bus line airport Munich - Landshut Central Station (40 minutes)

10,00 €
15,00 €
10,00 €
25,00 €
10,00 €
15,00 €
20,00 €

3,00 €

15,00 €

10,00 €
10,00 €

70,00 €
120,00 €

50,00 €
80,00 €

50,00 €

13,00 €
22,50 €

weekly rate

40,00 €

40,00 €

40,00 €

100,00 €

25,00 €
only for sale
only for sale
only for sale

only for sale

35,00 €
35,00 €

for free

Singleroom / Breakfast

Doubleroom / Breakfast

Singleroom / Breakfast

Doubleroom / Breakfast

car up to 5 people

One way ticket

2 way ticket

departure: 07:25 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 clock

Railwayconnection Munich Hauptbahnhof - Landshut - every 40 minutes



